
Publisher Reps Contact List

Brunswick Books Nathan Lawr
Cdn Manda Group David Farag
Editons S.R.
Elsevier Sandra Power
ERPI Chantale Legault
Harper Collins Mike Mason
Lexis Nexis Philippe Oghia
Logitell Louis Russo
McGraw Tracey Kieley
Messageries ADP Frederic d'herouville
MPS Tracey Bhangu
Oxford Stephanie Bolton
Pearson Andrew Renahan
Penguin Random Customer Service customerservicescanada@penguinrandomhouse.com
Simon & Schuster Customer Service
Wiley Jonathan Nogue
Yvon Blais Shawn Percher
WW Norton Lana Weber

nathan@brunswickbooks.ca
dfarag@mandagroup.com
info@editionssr.com
s.power@elsevier.com
chantale.legault@pearsonelt.ca
mike.mason@harpercollins.com
philippe.oghia@lexisnexis.ca
louis@logitell.com
tracey.kieley@mheducation.com
frederic.dherouville@sogides.com
tracey.bhangu@macmillan.com
stephanie.bolton@oup.com
andrew.renahan@pearson.com

http://www.simonandschuster.ca/
jnogue@wiley.com
shawn.percher@thomsonreuters.com
lweber@wwnorton.com
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Publisher Reps Contact List

416-703-3598
416-516-0911 X-225
450-654-4925
888-428-1235
514-334-2690
800-387-0117
514-223-9077
450-656-8650
514-261-4649
450-640-1234
514-231-4727
418-670-5625
613-266-5967
888-523-9292
800-268-3216
514-489-7703  
 438-220-8322
514-885-6555



Sales Rep Contacts

Brunswick Books Lindsay Sharpe 416-703-3598
cheneliere Melina Pacifico
Editons S.R. Caroline Michaud 450-654-4925
Elsevier Louise Arbour 514-513-1503
Emond Mont. Janie Smith 416-975-3925  X-240
ERPI Emily Harrison 514-334-2690  X-315
Harper Collins Emily Rothwell Emily.Rothwell@harpercollins.com 800-387-0117
Human Kinetics 800-465-7301
Kendall Hunt Richard Ludlow 905-431-0685
Lippincott Carol McGimpsey 514-272-3699
Login Rene Lauze 800-665-1148  X-322
Logitell Louis Russo 450-656-8650
Making your Mark Lisa Fraser 877-492-6845
McGraw Ben Verducci 514-261-4649
McGraw Kelly Bronwyn 877-961-474  X-4037
MPS Taryn Burns 514-594-5829
Nelson Patrick McSharry 514-488-2861
Nelson Sandra Simard 438-862-2009
Oxford Alan Mulder 204-688-5829
Pearson Allen Dykler 514-817-1854
Pearson Francoise Dykler 514-592-8946
Pearson Lynne Goguen 514-538-4122
Penguin Wendy Bush-Lister 514-624-4587
Random House 888-523-9292
Simon & Schuster www.simonandschuster.net 800-268-3216
Waveland 847-634-0081
Wiley Darrin Sabourin 514-489-7703
WW Norton Vincie Tang 514-248-7172
Yvon Blais Lisa Marrello 416-648-2676

lindsay@brunswickbooks.ca
mpacifico@cheneliere.ca
info@editionssr.com
l.arbour@elsevier.com
jsmith@emp.ca
emily.harrison@pearsonelt.com

info@hkcanada.com
rludlow@kendallhunt..com
cmcgimps@lww.com
rgl@lb.ca
louis@logitell.com
info@makingyourmark.com
benv@mcgrawhill.ca
kelly_bronwyn@mcgrawhill.ca
taryn.burns@macmillan.com
patrick.mcsharry@nelson.com
sandra.simard@nelson.com
alan.mulder@oup.com
allen.dykler@pearsoned.com
francoise.dykler@pearsoned.com
lynne.goguen@pearsoned.com
wendy.bush-lister@penguin.ca
www.randomhouse.com

info@waveland.com
darrin.sabourin@wiley.com
vtang@wwnorton.com
lisa.marrello@thomsonreuters.com
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